

# County of Solano Department of Resource Management.

## **Amendment**

For Request for Qualifications
For

California Electronic Reporting System Assistance and Training Workshops (CERS)

RFQ No.: R-828-13

### **FINAL SUBMISSION DATE:**

September 26, 2012 3:00 PM (PST)

#### GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

MICHAEL J. LANGO
DIRECTOR



**CENTRAL SERVICES** 

DIANNE E. KOUTZ, C.P.M. CENTRAL SERVICES MANAGER

August 31, 2012

Pursuant to Request for Qualifications (RFQ) California Electronic Reporting Systems Assistance and Training Workshop (CERS) , the County of Solano has amended this RFQ to reflect the following:

The revised submission date for RFQ No.:R-828-13 is September 26, 2012, 3:00 PST.

All other terms and conditions and other requirements contained in the RFQ remain unchanged. Also, complete amendment acknowledgement letter (Attachment 1) and return with your response.

The County of Solano thanks you for your expressed interest in its RFQ and looks forward to your response.

Respectfully,

JoAnn Epperson RFQ Coordinator

Attachment: Amendment Acknowledgement



## County of Solano Department of Resource Management.

## Amendment For

Request for Qualifications

For

California Electronic Reporting System Assistance and Training Workshops (CERS)

RFQ No.: R-828-13

DATE OF AMENDMENT: AUGUST 31, 2012

Final Submission Date: September 26, 2012, 3:00 PM (PST)

#### **ACKNOWLEDGEMENT**

This Amendment must be signed and returned with your response, or otherwise acknowledged, prior to the closing date and time listed on the RFQ cover sheet. If you have already submitted a response and need to make corrections, submit a corrected response with this amendment prior to the closing.

Offeror	 Signature	
Name and Title	Date	

RETURN THIS PAGE WITH RFQ RESPONSE